Warragul Results

Thursday, 01 November, 2012

1 LION QUALITY PRODUCTS

$500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres
Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

12:12PM
All Maiden

v

WWR SAWDUST
$500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres

1:.57PM
All Maiden

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

1 RODEO LEE [M] 7 31.20$28  4.75L.2355 2.80 1.70 1 NUTTY [M] 6  26.50$16.  2.25L26.70 16.7 3.20
2 MARRY RICH [M] 5 28.00$16.  4.75L23.84 450 70 0
3 JESS DUNROAMING [M] 8 29.00$7.9  4.75L23.85 1.80 2 SIENNA ROSE [M] 8 30.20$1.9  2.25L 26.83 1.40
4 NEV M| 2 3310%$4.1  5.00L23.85 3 BABY BAD GIRL [M] 7 27.20$31.  2.75L26.87 4.10
5 DARSMASTER [M] 1  3450$5.1  11.00 24.19 4 SURPRISE THYME [M] 5 31.00$5.1  10.00 27.31
6 SMURF'S REALITY [M] 6 28.30$18.  12.0024.29 5 GAV'S GIFT [M] 4 31.30$9.2  11.0027.37
7 TEQUILA SUNSET [M] 4 26.00$10.  13.0024.32 6 STATELY [M] 1 37.70$16.  12.0027.43
8 NIKITA'S STORM [M] 3  2510%$21.  16.00 24.52 7 BIG BAD ROUGH [M] 3 30.00$25.  15.00 27.61
BURNSY'S BRUISER [M]Res. 9 $0.0 8 FLYWHEEL SPECIAL [M] 2 3050$5.9  16.00 27.67
DUN ME DOE (NSW)[MIRes. 10 $0.0 NOTORIOUS BOY [MIRes. 9 $0.0
Time 23.55 Splits 8.44(8) LADY NAHAS [MIRes. 10 $0.0

Trifecta $194.80 Exacta $38.70 Quinella $32.70 First4 $1491.70 RunningDouble $0.00 Time 26.70 Splits 6.59(6) 11.42(6)
Trifecta $229.40 Exacta $31.60 Quinella $11.00 First4 $871.20 RunningDouble
$184.80
AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 12:29PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres All Maiden 8

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 2:14PM
$660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

1 HANIERA [M] 6 26.80 $7.5 0.50L 23.38 7.50 2.10 1 STYLISH STEPH (NSW)[5] 1 27.40 $6.2 3.5L 26.79 6.20 2.40

2 BURNSY'S BRUISER [M] 8) 10 37.50%2.6 0.50L 23.41 1.90 2 REVERBERATE (NSW)[5] 7 27.70 $16. 3.5L 27.00 2.40

3 TIDAL WAVE [M] 7 35.10 $19. 1.5L 23.47 4.50 3 HALLUX (NSW)J5] 6 33.40 $17. 5.50L 27.10 3.30

4 BRUREE MISS (NSW)[M] 1 27.40 $3.8 4.75L 23.68 4 MAJOR BLITZ [5] 3 30.00 $7.6 6.50L 27.19

5 TEENA'S SOCKET [M] 5 30.70 $7.2 5.50L 23.71 5 ANGRY MUD CRAB [5] 4 35.90 $2.2 7.00L 27.22

6 NIKITA'S TAXI [M] 4 26.40 $7.9 9.50L 23.96 6 BINDI WAVES [5] 5 28.50 $23. 11.00 27.42

7 CRAZY CHEV [M] 2 31.90 $11. 12.00 24.12 7 MAJOR NUISANCE [5] 8 31.60 $3.9 11.00 27.46
SAEPAMARFHNHOEBDIWH—— 3 $0.0 8 DAMAGED GOODS [5] 2 35.70 $40. 12.00 27.50
SHRPRISE-¥oU— 8 $0.0 ARVO'S CARLOS [5]Res. 9 $0.0
BIe-YHSHESHHReS————— 9 $0.0 CRYSTAL HAND J[5]Res. 10 $0.0

Time 23.38 Splits 8.50(1)
Trifecta $321.30 Exacta $36.70 Quinella $17.60 First4 $1636.10 RunningDouble

Time 26.79 Splits 6.60(8) 11.51(1)
Trifecta $638.70 Exacta $85.10 Quinella $47.50 First4 $4008.30 RunningDouble

$19.30 $166.40
TOPCAT VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 12:47PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS 2:32PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres All Maiden 9 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres All Maiden
Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SMURF'S SUNSHINE [M] 2 24.00 $2.9 0.25L 23.45 2.90 190 1 FLAMELESS [M] 3 33.30 $8.4 0.50L 23.80 8.40 2.50
2 BLITZ 'EM KEATS [M] 1 34.00 $4.9 0.25L 23.47 1.30 2 HILLBILLY DIRECT [M] 6 25.10 $21. 0.50L 23.83 5.30
3 CRAWF'S BREAD [M] 4  31.50$13. 3.00L 23.63 2.60 3 EAGLE'S BLAZE [M] 1 3220%8.7 2.75L 23.96
4 PEDRO'S DAISY [M] 7 28.70%7.1 3.75L 23.68 4 CALL ME SCARY [M] 2  31.50%6.2 12.00 24.52
5 COURT'S GIRL [M] 6 24.70 $22. 5.50L 23.77 5 OUR MATILDA [M] 8 29.90 $2.0 14.00 24.68
6 SHE'S APPLES (NSW)[M] 3 27.50 $13. 7.50L 23.90 6 LITTLE PUMPA [M] 5 30.00 $9.5 25.00 25.33
7 TALKIN' ABOUT (NSW)[M] 8  28.80 $18. 13.00 24.25 7 TEKKI ZIGANA [M] 7 29.40%$7.7 29.00 25.60
8 WHERE'S SWIPY [M] 5  28.00%$4.0 14.00 24.28 BIG WISHES [M]Res. 9 $0.0
DUN ME DOE (NSW)[MI]Res. 9 $0.0 BURNSY'S BRUISER [M]Res. 10 $0.0
BIG WISHES [M]Res. 10 $0.0 SHHWAFEH I —————— 4 $0.0

Time 23.45 Splits 8.47(4)
Trifecta $92.10 Exacta $9.30 Quinella $9.20 First4 $318.10 RunningDouble $32.40

Time 23.80 Splits 8.57(3)
Trifecta $520.70 Exacta $107.10 Quinella $124.10 First4 $4547.50 RunningDouble

$55.60
WILD DOG WINERY 1:04PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres All Maiden 10

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 2:49PM
$500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres All Maiden

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place

1 AVALICIOUS [M] 5 31.90 $5.8 2.00L 23.82 5.80 2.60 1 CHEAP CHAINS [M] 3 23.30$3.3 4.25L 23.34 3.30 1.10
2 MY WISH [M] 8 29.10$2.3 2.00L 23.93 1.20 2 CAITIE CAM [M] 2 27.80 $3.3 4.25L 23.59 1.70
3 POWER SWITCH [M] 3 31.30 $5.9 3.75L 24.05 1.90 3 PEST CONTROL [M] 6 32.40 $16. 9.00L 23.88 4.20
4 COOLIBAH ICE [M] 7 32.20 $12. 4.25L 24.08 4 BABY CHARLIE [M] 1 27.80 $7.8 11.00 24.01
5 BLOWN CASH [M] 2 34.80 $20. 11.00 24.45 5 UP THE SAINTS [M] 4 34.30 $24. 14.00 24.16
6 MASTER TYSON [M] 6 30.70 $7.3 11.00 24.45 6 BELLA NINA [M] 5 27.70 $7.2 14.00 24.18
7 MAD SALLY [M] 4 29.00 $13. 13.00 24.63 7 JACOB'S SPECIAL [M] 8 31.40 $6.0 19.00 24.48
SURPRISE MECKO [M] 1 26.30 $14. 8 SUPER JO JO [M] 7 24.20 $23. 20.00 24.59
BURNSY'S BRUISER [M]Res. 9 $0.0 DUN ME DOE (NSW)[MIRes. 9 $0.0
DUN ME DOE (NSW)[MIRes. 10 $0.0 BIG WISHES [M]Res. 10 $0.0

Time 23.82 Splits 8.64(8) Time 23.34 Splits 8.43(3)
Trifecta $126.70 Exacta $22.40 Quinella $13.00 First4 $325.30 RunningDouble $15.20 Trifecta $92.20 Exacta $13.00 Quinella $9.50 First4 $119.80 RunningDouble $36.00

www.hotdogs.com.au
5 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place
2.50L 27.01 4.20 2.00

SPLIT DIVIDEND (QLD)M]
WOT PRICE FAGAN [M]
PRIVATE MOLER [M]
BROOKE'S ALIGHT [M]
DUSTY SHEKELS [M]
DEVONDALE DUDE [M]
ANGEL STAR [M]

COOL PANCHO [M]
PARKFIELD PIRATE [MIRes.
LADY NAHAS [MIRes.

Time 27.01 Splits 6.74(3) 11.70(3)

O~NOUTA WN P

POONDWORNO

0

33.30$4.2
34.60 $2.7
33.80 $3.0
27.50 $17.
35.80 $20.
34.60 $20.
28.60 $17.
32.30 $33.

$0.0

$0.0

2.50L 27.16
2.75L 27.18
4.75L 27.31
6.50L 27.39
12.00 27.71
15.00 27.95
24.00 28.52

1:22PM
All Maiden

1.04
1.40

Trifecta $46.20 Exacta $21.50 Quinella $6.90 First4 $183.10 RunningDouble $21.00
LION PRODUCTS LOAD RESTRAINTS
6 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place
6.00L 27.05 14.2 2.30

1 HALL'S GIFT [M]

BELRON BINGLE [M]
FLYWHEEL COWBOY [M]
CLASSIC SPUD M|

REGAL SURPRISE [M]
TANGLED SKY [M]

NAVARA [M]

DESTINY STONE [MIRes.
NOTORIOUS BOY [MIRes.
ABSOLUTE [M]

Time 27.05 Splits 6.64(6) 11.68(5)

NO O~ WN

Trifecta $760.10 Exacta $119.30 Quinella $84.20 First4 $4683.70 RunningDouble

$86.10

3

\HS(.OI—‘CO@&LHI\)

25.10 $14.
20
27.50 $14.
31.50 $11.
32.60 $2.9
28.00 $16.
29.80 $3.1
33.60 $12.
$0.0
$0.0
38.60 $6.8

6.00L 27.42
7.00L 27.46
7.50L 27.51
7.50L 27.51
8.50L 27.58
12.00 27.77

0

1:39PM
All Maiden

2.90
2.50

11

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SAILAWAY [M]
ELLIS ISLAND [M]

TAMMY'S LANKAN [M]

ROUGH CUT [M]

SMART DIVIDEND (QLD)[M]
MEDIA ATTENTION [M]

VALRAIN [M]
IRREX O'MAC [M]

BURNSY'S BRUISER [MIRes.
DUN ME DOE (NSW)[MIRes.
Time 23.06 Splits 8.43(1)

BRING YOUR CLUB TO WARRAGUL
$500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres

3:07PM
All Maiden

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place
1.75L 23.06 1.50 1.04

2

1
4
8
5
7
6
3
9
1

0

33.50 $1.5
30.80 $11.
23.90 $13.
34.90 $8.9
27.00 $11.
31.50 $25.
25.00 $12.
37.90 $17.

$0.0

$0.0

1.75L 23.16
12.00 23.76
12.00 23.81
13.00 23.82
13.00 23.86
16.00 24.06
17.00 24.08

2.10
2.70

Trifecta $65.20 Exacta $9.30 Quinella $8.30 First4 $220.20 RunningDouble $8.80

12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LA}
Time 23.52 Splits 8.48(8)

HE'S SENSITIVE [M]

BUSH KANGA [M]
ITCHY SISSY [M]
ROXY NICE [M]

POWER MASTER (NSW)[M]
WHAT A LIFE (NSW)[M]
PARKFIELD CHAMP (QLD)[M]
BIG WISHES [M]Res.
BURNSY'S BRUISER [M]Res.

fatR o Wal B =da Wi Vil

WARRAGUL MITSUBISHI
$500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres

3:25PM
All Maiden

Rug Wght SP HC Mrgn Time Win Place
2.25L 23.52 5.00 1.40

PPRPONUOFRPWOON

31.20 $5.0
31.40 $11.
26.00 $3.3
25.50 $21.
25.80 $5.5
28.40 $4.5
29.60 $7.4

$0.0

$0.0

$0.0

2.25L 23.66
2.50L 23.67
9.00L 24.08
10.00 24.15
13.00 24.30
14.00 24.35

3.20
1.60

Trifecta $130.00 Exacta $42.80 Quinella $28.10 First4 $816.40 RunningDouble $12.00
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